

9-5X10 107H

MODULAR WALL TYPICAL



PRICING

Part Number	Part Description	Qty	List	Ext List
2WY107A2	107" - 2 WAY CONNECTOR	4	\$235.00	\$940.00
AKAVALUE	Value Keyboard Set- Includes 21" Track Arm & 20" Tray, Wrist Rest & Mouse Tray	1	\$479.00	\$479.00
BBF-FP	BOX/BOX/FILE PEDESTAL FULL PULL 23"D W/O TOP	1	\$829.00	\$829.00
CANT30A2R	24" Cant Paint Up-Charge, Right (for 30" Surfaces)	1	\$14.00	\$14.00
CS4	4" COLUMN SUPPORT	1	\$265.00	\$265.00
CT.2WAY	CEILING CHANNEL 2 WAY TRIM COVER	4	\$15.00	\$60.00
CT.CEILING CHANNEL	CEILING CHANNEL 6" SECTION, INCLUDES TRIM & HANGER	8	\$245.00	\$1,960.00
DOORPNL85R	85" DOOR PANEL 48" WIDE W/LITE AO2 SERIES (R SWING)	1	\$3,205.00	\$3,205.00
ECPEN243672R	24 X 36 X 72 Extended Corner Peninsula -Rt. Ext. (No Leg)	1	\$939.00	\$939.00
F10724	107 X 24 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE	1	\$1,055.00	\$1,055.00
F10736	107 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE	3	\$1,325.00	\$3,975.00
F8536	85 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE	1	\$955.00	\$955.00
F8536P	85 X 36 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED	2	\$1,279.00	\$2,558.00
F8542	85 X 42 FABRIC PANEL - W/BASE	1	\$1,015.00	\$1,015.00
F8542P	85 X 42 FABRIC PANEL - POWERED	1	\$1,335.00	\$1,335.00
FDU3612B	36 X 12 FLIPPER DOOR UNIT- B STYLE	3	\$579.00	\$1,737.00
FDU4212B	42 X 12 FLIPPER DOOR UNIT- B STYLE	2	\$629.00	\$1,258.00
PDN	PENCIL DRAWER	1	\$115.00	\$115.00
PEK4 (L OR R)	4 CIR. BASE POWER ENTRY KIT	1	\$545.00	\$545.00
PGSF8536-39141418	85 (39-14-14-18) x 36 Fabric Stack Glass Panel w/Base	1	\$2,539.00	\$2,539.00
PGSF8542-39141418	85 (39-14-14-18) x 42 Fabric Stack Glass Panel w/Base	2	\$2,979.00	\$5,958.00
PTP102	102 PANEL TO PANEL CONNECTOR	9	\$54.00	\$486.00
REC/A	A CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
REC/B	B CIRCUIT DUPLEX RECEPTACLES	1	\$47.00	\$47.00
SF2236	22 X 36 Fabric Stack Panel	4	\$535.00	\$2,140.00
SF2242	22 X 42 Fabric Stack Panel	4	\$559.00	\$2,236.00
SF2248	22 X 48 Fabric Stack Panel	1	\$609.00	\$609.00
SH3612B	36 X 12 SHELF - B STYLE	1	\$225.00	\$225.00
TB36B	36" X 16" TACKBOARD- B STYLE	1	\$225.00	\$225.00
TB42B	42" X 16" TACKBOARD- B STYLE	1	\$229.00	\$229.00
TLN-LED-24-S	Conn. Cord adjoining 36" & 42" shelves	1	\$19.00	\$19.00
TLN-LED-S-1	LED Task Light w/ Motion Sensor and Power Supply	2	\$425.00	\$850.00
WS2436	24 X 36 WORK SURFACE	2	\$379.00	\$758.00
WS2478	24 X 78 WORK SURFACE	1	\$675.00	\$675.00

\$40,282.⁰⁰ LIST TOTAL

Typical pricing is for reference only.
Pricing must be confirmed via official
Price Book or Customer Service.